COLUMBIA
LAW REVIEW

LAaw AND LEGISLATION IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE

LEGISLATIVE THEORY AND THE RULE OF LaAw:
SoME COMMENTS ON RUBIN

STATUTORY INTERPRETATION AND THE BALANCE
OF POWER IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE

THe INTERPLAY BETWEEN SECTIONS 547(b)
AND 550 oF THE BaNKrUPTCY CODE

9
i
i

THE AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION AND

THE EFfrecT OF THE FEDERAL AVAILABILITY

Edward L. Rubin

Peter L. Strauss

Cynthia R. Farina

Jubician NOMINEES: ADVICE WrTHOUT CONSENT?

PrINCIPLE ON STATE AFDC AsseT-TRANSFER RULES

Jaran’s EQuar EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY Law:

AN ALTERNATIVE APPROACH TO SocCIAL CHANGE

THE ScoPE oF NoERR IMMUNITY FOR DIRECT ACTION
PROTESTORS: ANTITRUST MEETS THE ANTI-ABORTIONISTS

Book Review:
Proure Acrs, Socrar CoNSEQUENCES: AIDS anp
1HE Porrrics oF PuBric HEALTH,
RonaLp Baver

Poricie DesiRe: PORNOGRaPHY, AIDS AnD THE MEDIA,

S1tMON WATNEY

Mark Barnes

VOL. 89 APRIL 1989

NO. 3




COLUMBIA LAW REVIEW

VOL.89 APRIL 1989 NO. 3

Copyright © 1989 by Directors of The Columbia Law Review Association, Inc. All rights reserved.

CONTENTS

ARTICLES

I.LAw AND LEGISLATION IN THE
ADMINISTRATIVE STATE Edward L. Rubin

LEGISLATIVE THEORY AND THE RULE OF Law:
SomMeE COMMENTS ON RUBIN Peter L. Strauss

STATUTORY INTERPRETATION AND THE BALANCE OF

POWER IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE Cynthia R. Farina
NOTES
THE INTERPLAY BETWEEN SECTIONS 547(b) AND
550 oF THE BankruprTCY CODE Henk ]. Brands

THE AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION AND JUDICIAL
NoMINEES: ADVICE WITHOUT CONSENT?
R. Townsend Davis, Jr.

THE EFFECT OF THE FEDERAL AVAILABILITY PRINCIPLE ON
StaTE AFDC ASSET-TRANSFER RULES
Elizabeth C. Kolshorn

JapaN’s EQuaL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY Law: AN
ALTERNATIVE APPROACH TO SocCIAL CHANGE
Loraine Parkinson

THE Scope OF NoErrR IMMUNITY FOR
DIRECT ACTION PROTESTORS: ANTITRUST
MEETS THE ANTI-ABORTIONISTS Dinah R. PoKempner

BOOK REVIEW

['owarDp GHASTLY DEATH: THE CENSORSHIP OF AIDS EbpucaTION,
Privare Acts, Sociar CoNSEQUENCES: AIDS AND THE
Porirics or PuBrLic HEALTH,
RoNaLD BAYER

Poricine DESIRE: PORNOGRAPHY, AIDS axD THE MEDLA,
SiMoN WATNEY Mark Barnes

369
427

452

530

550

580

604

662

698




