COLUMBIA LAW REVIEW



LAW AND LEGISLATION IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE

Edward L. Rubin

LEGISLATIVE THEORY AND THE RULE OF LAW: SOME COMMENTS ON RUBIN

Peter L. Strauss

STATUTORY INTERPRETATION AND THE BALANCE OF POWER IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE

Cynthia R. Farina

THE INTERPLAY BETWEEN SECTIONS 547(b) AND 550 OF THE BANKRUPTCY CODE

THE AMERICAN BAR ASSOCIATION AND JUDICIAL NOMINEES: ADVICE WITHOUT CONSENT?

THE EFFECT OF THE FEDERAL AVAILABILITY
PRINCIPLE ON STATE AFDC ASSET-TRANSFER RULES

JAPAN'S EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY LAW:
AN ALTERNATIVE APPROACH TO SOCIAL CHANGE

THE SCOPE OF NOERR IMMUNITY FOR DIRECT ACTION PROTESTORS: ANTITRUST MEETS THE ANTI-ABORTIONISTS

BOOK REVIEW:

PRIVATE ACTS, SOCIAL CONSEQUENCES: AIDS AND THE POLITICS OF PUBLIC HEALTH,
RONALD BAYER

POLICING DESIRE: PORNOGRAPHY, AIDS AND THE MEDIA, SIMON WATNEY

Mark Barnes

VOL. 89

APRIL 1989

NO. 3

COLUMBIA LAW REVIEW

VOL. 89

APRIL 1989

NO. 3

Copyright © 1989 by Directors of The Columbia Law Review Association, Inc. All rights reserved.

CONTENTS

ARTICLES

ARTICLES	
LAW AND LEGISLATION IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE Edward L. Rubin	369
LEGISLATIVE THEORY AND THE RULE OF LAW: SOME COMMENTS ON RUBIN Peter L. Strauss	427
STATUTORY INTERPRETATION AND THE BALANCE OF POWER IN THE ADMINISTRATIVE STATE Cynthia R. Farina	452
NOTES	
The Interplay Between Sections 547(b) and 550 of the Bankruptcy Code Henk J. Brands	530
The American Bar Association and Judicial. Nominees: Advice Without Consent? R. Townsend Davis, Jr.	550
THE EFFECT OF THE FEDERAL AVAILABILITY PRINCIPLE ON STATE AFDC ASSET-TRANSFER RULES	
JAPAN'S EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY LAW: AN ALTERNATIVE APPROACH TO SOCIAL CHANGE Loraine Parkinson	580 604
The Scope of Noerr Immunity for Direct Action Protestors: Antitrust Meets the Anti-Abortionists Dinah R. PoKembner	660
MEETS THE ANTI-ABORTIONISTS Dinah R. PoKembner	662

BOOK REVIEW

Toward Ghastly Death: The Censorship of AIDS Education,
PRIVATE ACTS, SOCIAL CONSEQUENCES: AIDS AND THE
POLITICS OF PUBLIC HEALTH,
RONALD BAYER

POLICING DESIRE: PORNOGRAPHY, AIDS AND THE MEDIA,
SIMON WATNEY

Mark Barnes 698